
Master

Quantity

Shipping Information

Inner

Single

Product

Width (in.) Height (in.) Depth (in.) Cube (�3) Weight (lbs.) UPC Number

1

1

4

2

9.75

2.5

4.25

11

59

17.25

16

18.25

0.06

0.19

1.13

0.4617.75

4.5

2.75

13.65

845620067701

845620067701

845620067701

8456200677016.30

2.90

1.95

BASSONIX
Wireless, Rechargeable Stereo Speaker
Item number: ISOUND-6770 (black)  |  UPC: 845620067701

Crystal clear, room �lling, body thumping sound - the 
Bassonix low pro�le wireless speaker creates a wide sound stage 
with outstanding sound quality. Dual passive subwoofers add 
rich pure bass to �ll any room. Perfect to get the party moving, 
for easy listening to your favorite tunes, or use it as a mini 
soundbar to enhance your favorite TV show or movie.

Features
• High sound output �om (2) 52mm stereo drivers.
• Dual passive subwoofers for thick bass sound.
• Built-in FM radio with auto scan.
• Wireless remote control included.
• Sleek portable design.
• Great with smartphones, tablets, PC’s, and also use 
  as a mini stereo sound bar.
• LED digital display.

Specs
Driver size: 52mm x 2
Output power: 8W (4W x 2)
Bluetooth: v4.0, up to 30 foot transmission range
Ba�ery: 2,600mAh
Play time: Up to 8 hours at 70% volume
Charge time: 4 hours
Frequency response: 100 Hz - 20 kHz
Impedance: 4Ω

Bigger, bolder, clearer sound

Sleek portable design

Built-in FM radio

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Packaging design © 2015 by dreamGEAR, LLC.

iSound® by dreamGEAR® LLC
P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA

www.isound.com | www.dreamgear.com
 tel: 310.222.5522  |  fax: 310.222.5577

Packaging languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish 
User guide languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish


