## iSound: The New Sound<sup>®</sup>



iSound<sup>®</sup> by dreamGEAR<sup>®</sup> LLC

P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA www.isound.com | www.dreamgear.com tel: 310.222.5522 | fax: 310.222.5577

## BASSONIX

Wireless, Rechargeable Stereo Speaker

Item number: ISOUND-6770 (black) | UPC: 845620067701

Crystal clear, room filling, body thumping sound - the

Bassonix low profile wireless speaker creates a wide sound stage with outstanding sound quality. Dual passive subwoofers add rich pure bass to fill any room. Perfect to get the party moving, for easy listening to your favorite tunes, or use it as a mini soundbar to enhance your favorite TV show or movie.

## Features

- High sound output from (2) 52mm stereo drivers.
- Dual passive subwoofers for thick bass sound.
- Built-in FM radio with auto scan.
- Wireless remote control included.
- Sleek portable design.
- Great with smartphones, tablets, PC's, and also use as a mini stereo sound bar.
- LED digital display.

## Specs

Driver size: 52mm x 2 Output power: 8W (4W x 2) Bluetooth: v4.0, up to 30 foot transmission range Battery: 2,600mAh Play time: Up to 8 hours at 70% volume Charge time: 4 hours Frequency response: 100 Hz - 20 kHz Impedance: 4Ω





Bigger, bolder, clearer sound

Sleek portable design

Built-in FM radio

Packaging languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish User guide languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish

Shipping Information							
	Quantity	Width (in.)	Height (in.)	Depth (in.)	Cube (ft <sup>3</sup> )	Weight (lbs.)	UPC Number
Master	4	9.75	11	18.25	1.13	13.65	845620067701
Inner	2	9	5	17.75	0.46	6.30	845620067701
Single	1	17.25	4.25	4.5	0.19	2.90	845620067701
Product	1	16	2.5	2.75	0.06	1.95	845620067701

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Packaging design © 2015 by dreamGEAR, LLC.